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List of Holidays & Exam Schedule For The Session - 2023 — 2024
Duration Days | No.of Days | Name of the Festival Re-opening ,—I
3% April 23 Monday New Academic Session begin - 2023 |
_14™ April 23 Friday 1 Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti | 15% April, 23 Sat. |
22 Mpril 23 Saturday 1 Id-ul-Fitr (Eid) 24t Aprl, 23 Mon. |
15% - 18 May 23 Mon - Thu. | PERIODIC ASSESSMENT — | — 2023,
* 20°May - 20% June 23 | Sat. - Tue. 27 Summer Vacation 21= June, 23 Wed.
_29* June 23 Thursday 1 Eid-al-Adha (Bakrid) 30% June, 23 Fri.
12 - 15% July 73 Wed - Sat. | PERIODIC ASSESSMENT — If — 2023,
_28* July 23 Friday * Parents & Teacher’s Meeting -1 = |
29% Jul 23 Saturday 1 Muharram 31= July, 23 Mon.
15* Aug. 23 .| Tuesday -- Independence Day 16™ Aug. 23 Wed.
30% Aug 23 Wednesday 1 Raksha Bandhan 31= Aug. 23 Thu. |
05" Sep. 23 Tuesday 1 Teacher’s Day - |
06™ Sep. 23 Wednesday 1 Chehllum 5 S .
07" Sep. 23 Thursday 1 Janmashtami 08t Sep. 23 Fri. |
18 Sep. 22 Monday 1 Ganesh Chaturthi 19t Sep. 23 Tue. |
135 2 Sept 23 Wed, - Thu. | HALFYEARLY EXAMINATION - 2023, i
30" Sep. 23 Saturday * Parents & Teacher’s Meeting - IT
02" Dct. 23 Monday 1 | Gandhi Jayanti | 03+ Oct. 23 Tue.
179 - 20% Oct. 23 Tue. - Fri. | PERIODIC ASSESSMENT — Jil — 2023,
21# Oct. - 25% Oct. 23 Sat. — Wed. 4 Durga Pooja 26 Qct. 23 Thu,
10%Nov. - 22%Nov 23 | Fri, - Wed. 11 Deepawali, Chhat Puja 23« Nov. 23 Thu. |
_ 307 Nov. 23 Thursday * Parents & Teachers Meeting - IIT
December 73 Pre Board Examination - |
21" - 237 D 23 Thu - Sat * Annual Athletic Meet-2023. ,
25° Dec 23 - 2 Jan 24 | Mon - Tue. 7 Winter Vacation | 03 Jan 24 Wed. |
9% Jan 24 Tuesday FOUNDER’S DAY
January 24 Pre Board Examination - Jf 4
T -20% Jan, 24 Wed. - Sat. | PERIODIC ASSESSMENT — IV — 2023,
15* Jan 24 Monday 1 Makar Sankranti 16t Jan 24 Tue, «
_26™ Jan 24 Friday “se Republic Day 27% Jan 24 Sat. §
30% Jan. 24 Tuesday * Parents & Teachers Meeting - IV |
14" - |5% Feb 24 Wed. - Thu. - Saraswati Puja 16 Feb 24 Fri. |
08" Mar. 24 Friday 1 Maha Shivaratri 09t Mar 24 Sat.
March - 2024 Annual Examination 2024.
22* Mar.-26% Mar. 23 | Fri. - Tue. 4 | Holi | 275 Mar. 24 Wed.
30* March 24 Saturday Result Declaration i |
03™ April 24 Wednesday | New Academic Session begin 12024 :
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be changed or revised as per the notification oj Gazette or SMC.
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